STATE OF NEBRASKA

United States of America, } ss. State of Nebraska }

Secretary of State State Capitol Lincoln, Nebraska

I, Robert B. Evnen, Secretary of State of the State of Nebraska, do hereby certify that

PITNEY BOWES PRESORT SERVICES, LLC

a Delaware limited liability company is authorized to transact business in Nebraska;

all fees, taxes, and penalties due under the Nebraska Uniform Limited Liability Company Act or other law to the Secretary of State have been paid;

the Company's most recent biennial report required by section 21-125 has been filed by the Secretary of State;

the Secretary of State has not revoked the Company's Certificate of Authority and has not filed a notice of cancellation.

This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation, or notice of approval of the entity's financial condition or business activities and practices.

In Testimony Whereof,



I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State of Nebraska on this date of

August 3, 2023

Secretary of State

When Somen